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Verification Details

This verification service is intended solely for the facilitation of online queries and to provide immediate
access for the convenience of interested individual and/or group. While the Professional Regulation
Commission (PRC) believes the information to be reliable, human or mechanical eror remains a
possibility, as does delay in the posting or updating of the information.

Full Name:

Application No

Professional Education :

General Education :

Major :

Average:

Remarks:

GASES, CHRISTINE REGIS

006796

86.00

77.00

78.00

81.00

PASSED




